Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs NeWspeitiIFOUR REBELS TRIPLE CROWN (IMP USA) (1997)

Name

BAYVIEW SERENDIPITY ROCKY

BAYVIEW TC BANNER

BAYVIEW TRIPLE CROWNS ANNETTA

BAYVIEW TRIPLE CROWNS FIRST LADY

BAYVIEW TRIPLE CROWNS MONSIR

BAYVIEW TRIPLE CROWNS MOONBEANM

BAYVIEW TRIPLE CROWNS REBEL

PINEHAVEN REBELS HOT TA TROT

TCS TRENDSETTER OF TWIN PINE

Equine Registry

DoB
03-Oct-2007
14-Mar-2008
20-Dec-2007
27-Aug-2007
29-Dec-2007
27-Sep-2007
02-Feb-2007
30-Nov-2006

19-Jan-2007

Sex
Gelding
Stallion

Mare
Mare
Gelding

Mare
Gelding
Stallion

Mare

Reg
7940
8621
7769
7759
7716
7715
7415
7437

7549

Dam

BAYVIEW SILVER GEM

GLENSHEE DELIGHTFUL LASS
BERNAROO PARK ICONS MISS ANNA (I
BAYVIEW EBONY DUSK

BAYVIEW RENO'S MAMSELLE
GLENSHEE MOONDUST

BERNAROO PARK ICONS MISS ANNA (I
HOLLY FIELDS DESERT ROSE

GLENSWAY FLASHS GUIPURE
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Damsire

BLUEGABLES RENO ROYALE
GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF

D ITSAE KINGS BUCKEROO ICON
MOONTIDE DUSK RAIDER
BLUEGABLES RENO ROYALE
GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF
DITSAE KINGS BUCKEROO ICON

SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net



